Shareholder means a registered holder of a Share.

Transaction means the Capital Reduction and the In-Specie Dividend.

24

SCHEDULE 1
PPK GROUP LIMITED PRO-FOR MA CONSOLIDATED S TA TEMEN T OF FINANCIAL POSITION AS AT

31 DECEMBER 2021

Set out below is interim condensed consolidated statement of financial position as at 31 December 2021,
which has been extracted from the PPK Group Limited Appendix 4D lodged with the ASX on 24 February
2022. The Appendix 4D has been reviewed by EY, the Independent Auditor for PPK Group Limited. The pro
forma consolidated statement of financial position has been presented by:

1. eliminating the “Current PPKMEG assets” and “Current PPKMEG liabilities” PPKMEG as disclosed
in Appendix 4D;

2. recording a Capital Reduction of $13,490,000 and In-Specie Dividend of $2,510,000, eliminating
the Reserves of PPKMEG of $350,000 and recognising a loss of $2,513,000 on demerger; and

3. recording $2,000,000 of debt owing from PPKMEG as other current assets.

 As Advised Adjustments Pro forma

Assets

$000 $000 $000

Current assets

Cash and cash equivalents

56,590 56,590

Trade and other receivables 2,229 2,229

Inventories 209 209

Other current assets 1,903 2,000 3,903

Current PPKME assets   29,229 (29,229) -

Non-current assets

  90,160 (27,229) 62,931

Investments in associates and a joint venture – equity accounted 13,084 13,084

Investments 4,036 4,036

Property, plant and equipment 4,335 4,335

Right-of-use assets 305 305

Intangible assets 5,964 5,964

Investment property 4,179 4,179

Goodwill 29,271 29,271

Deferred tax assets   2,012 2,012

  63,185 - 63,185

Total assets   153,345 (27,229) 126,116

Liabilities and equity

Current liabilities

Trade and other payables

732 732

Lease liabilities 89 89

Interest-bearing loans and borrowings 495 495

Provisions 247 247

Tax liability 1,671 1,671

Current PPKME liabilities   8,366 (8,366) -

Non-current liabilities

  11,600 (8,366) 3,234

Lease liabilities 196 196

Provisions 81 81

Deferred tax liability   828 828

  1,104 - 1,104

Total liabilities   12,704 (8,366) 4,338

Net assets   140,641 (18,863) 121,778

Equity

Contributed equity 75,665 (13,490) 62,175

Treasury shares (109) (109)

Reserves 38,369 38,369

Reserves of PPKME 350 (350) -

Retained earnings (accumulated losses) (7,188) (2,513) (9,701)

Dividends   - (2,510) (2,510)

Capital and reserves attributable to owners of PPK Group Ltd   107,087 (18,863) 88,224

Non-controlling interests   33,554 33,554

Total equity   140,641 (18,863) 121,778

25

SCHEDULE 2
EXTRACT FROM PPK GROUP LIMITED APPENDIX 4D AT

31 DECEMBER 2021

Set out below is a statement of profit or loss, statement of financial position and the net cashflows for
PPKMEG as at 31 December 2021, which has been extracted from Note 8 of the PPK Group Limited Appendix

4D lodged with the ASX on 24 February 2022.
Auditor for PPK Group Limited.

The Appendix 4D has been reviewed by EY, the Independent

 $000

Statement of Profit or Loss

Revenue from contracts with customers 19,380

Rental income   617

19,997

Other income   34

Total revenue and other income   20,031